AealthSmart

HPO Client Listing as of 1/31/2017 Get Better

Payor Line 1 City St Zip Phone Nbr
3P ADMINISTRATORS 704 SAND LAKE RD ONALASKA Wi 54650

A & S FINANCIAL SERVICES 3230 W COMMERCIAL BLVD FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

ADMINISTRATIVE SOLUTIONS INC 555 W SHAW FRESNO CA 93704 (866)777-1320
ADVENTIST RISK MANAGEMENT 11291 PIERCE ST RIVERSIDE CA 92505 (800)638-0589
AG ADMINISTRATORS PO BOX 979 VALLEY FORGE PA 19482

ALLIED BENEFIT SYSTEMS INC 208 S LASALLE ST CHICAGO IL 60604 (312)906-8080
ALLIED NATIONAL INC PO BOX 419233 KANSAS CITY MO 64105 (800)825-7531
ALLIED NATIONAL INC GUARANTEED TRUST PO BOX 29186 MISSION KS 66201 (800)825-7531
ALLIED NATIONAL INC/GUARANTEED TRUST PO BOX 29186 MISSION KS 66201 (800)825-7531
ALTERNATIVE BENEFIT PLANS INC 3295 RIVER EXCHANGE DR NORCROSS GA 30092 (770)451-0376
AMERICAN HEALTHCARE ALLIANCE 9229 WARD PKWY KANSAS CITY MO 64114

AMERICAN MEDICAL BILL REVIEW/AUTO MED 1160 INDUSTRIAL ST REDDING CA 96002 (530)221-4759
AMERICAN TRUST ADMINISTRATORS JET 1 CHARTER INC MISSION KS 66201 (800)843-4121
AMERICAS CHOICE/EBA 13111 NORTHWEST FWY STE 550 HOUSTON TX 77040 (800)633-4226
ANCHOR BENEFIT CONSULTING INC PO BOX 945260 MAITLAND FL 32794 (800)845-7629
ARISSA COST STRATEGIES 15901 RED HILL AVE TUSTIN CA 92780

ASCENT MANAGEMENT INC 3100 BURNETT PLAZA 801 CHERRY FORT WORTH TX 76102 (817)878-3627

ST#33FTWORTH,TX76102

ASR CORPORATION 3033 ORCHARD VISTA DR SE GRAND RAPIDS M 49546 (616)957-1751
ATLAS ADMINISTRATORS INC PO BOX 161748 AUSTIN TX 78716 (800)232-9659
AUBURN CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT 340 E MAIN ST AUBURN WA 98002

AULTCARE PO BOX 6910 CANTON OH 44706 (800)344-8858
AULTRA ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP PO BOX 35276 CANTON OH 44735 (800)325-8424
AUTOMATED GROUP ADMINISTRATION PO BOX 15568 FT WAYNE IN 46885 (800)888-6472
AUTOMATED GROUP ADMINISTRATION (AGA) 7605 WESTFIELD DR FORT WAYNE IN 46825 (219)489-6447
AUXIANT 2252 ST SE CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 52401 (608)273-1776
AVALON BENEFIT SERVICES PO BOX 1803 DUBLIN OH 43017 (800)310-6645
BDG BENEFITS DESIGN GROUP INC PO BOX 803256 DALLAS X 75380 (972)665-0783
BEN-E-LECT PO BOX 7809 VISALIA CA 93290 (559)733-1240
BENEFIT ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS 17475 JOVANNA DR HOMEWOOD IL 60430 (800)523-0582
BENEFIT ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS (BAS) PO BOX 2920 MILWAUKEE WI 53201

BENEFIT AND RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC 80 IRON POINT CIRCLE FOLSOM CA 95763 (916)467-1400
BENEFIT ASSISTANCE CORPORATION PO BOX 790 RIPLEY wvVv 25271 (800)982-7838
BENEFIT CLAIMS PAYORS INC PO BOX 37400 PHOENIX AZ 85069 (800)266-6868
BENEFIT CONSULTANTS INC 13515 BARRETT PKWY DR BALLWIN MO 63021 (800)434-4620
BENEFIT SUPPORT INC 305 GREEN ST NW GAINESVILLE GA 30501 (770)532-2690
BENEFITS INCORPORATED 2277 HIGHWAY 36 W SAINT PAUL MN 55113 (800)859-5076
BENESYS SHEET METAL WORKERS #33 TROY Mi 48099 (888)424-7488
BOON-CHAPMAN ADMINISTRATORS PO BOX 9201 AUSTIN X 78766 (512)454-2681

BRICK MASONS TRUST FUND 13191 CROSSROADS PKWY CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91746 (563)463-5020



BUSINESS ADMINISTRATORS & CONSULTANTS
BUTLER BENEFIT SERVICE INC

CADENT ADMINISTRATORS INC

CARDINAL ADMINISTRATIVE SVCS

CARE MANAGEMENT NETWORK

CHANGE HEALTHCARE (FKA TC3)

CITY OF KENT CORRECTIONS

CITY OF MARYSVILLE/MARYSVILLE POLICE DEP
CLAIM MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC
COMBINED BENEFITS ADMINISTRATORS
COMMERCE BENEFITS GROUP

COMPETITIVE HEALTH INC

COMPREHENSIVE CARE SERVICES INC (CCSTPA
CONMED HEALTHCARE

CONSECO

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY WELFARE FUND
CORESOURCE

CORNERSTONE BENEFITS ADMIN INC
CORNERSTONE BENEFITS ADMINISTRATOR
CORNERSTONE BENEFITS ADMINISTRATORS
CORPORATE MANAGEMENT PLAN

CORVEL CORPORATION

COTIVITI

COVENANT ADMINISTRATORS INC (GA)
CYPRESS BENEFIT ADMIN LLC

DELTA HEALTH SYSTEMS

DIVERSIFIED ADMINISTRATION CORP
DIVERSIFIED HEALTH CARE SERVICES

DMC CARE

DRAKE INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS INC
DUCKWATER SHOSHONE TRIBE

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONSULTANTS
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT SERVICES

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT SYSTEMS

EMPLOYEE SERVICES INC

EMPLOYERS DIRECT HEALTH

ENCORE HEALTH NETWORK
ENCORE/DONLEY & CO

EPIC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
EQUIAN-FORMERLY HEALTH SYSTEMS INT'L
EVOLUTIONS HEALTHCARE SYSTEM
EVOLUTIONS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS - HPO
EXPRESS BILL REVIEW

FEDERATED INSURANCE

FOUNDATION FOR MEDICAL CARE TULARE\KINGS

PO BOX 107

PO BOX 3310

17757 US HWY 19 N
PO BOX 6060

P.O. BOX 304266 ELMWOOD AVE.

1901 E ALTON AVE

1230 CENTRAL AVE S
1049 STATE AVE

PO BOX 10888

4704 W JENNIFER AVE

PO BOX 900

20532 EL TORO ROAD

PO BOX 64008

7250 PARKWAY DR STE 400
2273 RESEARCH BLVD

34 E SPRINGFIELD AVE

PO BOX 279

PO BOX 1007

PO BOX 1007

PO BOX 1007

2900 SW WANAMAKER DR
2010 MAIN ST

PO BOX 10048

PO BOX 105738

PO BOX 7020

PO BOX 80

PO BOX 299

110 THEORY

PO BOX 44290

PO BOX 8007

PO BOX 140068

PO BOX 928

4430 KANAWHA TURNPIKE
PO BOX 1053

PO BOX 461059

5050 SPRING VALLEY RD
8520 ALLISON POINTE BLVD
6330 E 75 ST

PO BOX 8924

5975 CASTLE CREEK PKWY
7916 EVOLUTIONS WAY
PO BOX 5001

3660 CLAIREMONT DR

PO BOX 991

3335 S FAIRWAY ST

REYNOLDSBURG
DAVENPORT
CLEARWATER
CANTON
BUFFALO
SANTA ANA
KENT
MARYSVILLE
GREEN BAY
FRESNO
ELYRIA
MISSION VIEJO
SAINT PAUL
HANOVER
ROCKVILLE
CHAMPAIGN
SHELDON
ELKHART
ELKHART
ELKHART
TOPEKA
IRVINE

FORT SMITH
ATLANTA
APPLETON
STOCKTON
MARLBOROUGH
IRVINE
DETROIT
NEWPORT BEACH
DUCKWATER
FINDLAY
CHARLESTON
BURLINGTON
PAPILLION
DALLAS
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
MADISON
INDIANAPOLIS
TRINITY

NEW PORT RICHEY
SAN DIEGO
OWATONNA
VISALIA

FL

CA
MN
CA

43068
52808
33764
44706
14222
92705
98032
98270
54307
93722
44036
92692
55164
21076
20850
61820
51201
46515
46515
46515
66614
92614
72917
30348
54912
95201
64470
92617
48244
92658
89314
45839
25309
52601
68046
75244
46250
46250
53708
46250
34655
34656
92117
55060
93277

(800)521-2654
(309)743-3271
(727)824-6048
(888)653-7088

(949)943-8700

(920)497-1589

(800)223-9941

(800)365-2425
(800)609-8476
(312)396-7500
(217)352-5269
(317)290-8100

(800)999-1781
(888)794-4040

(800)680-8728
(877)236-0844
(800)422-6099

(319)752-3200
(402)339-6140
(972)458-9934

(800)374-2040
(800)962-6831

(800)308-2749
(858)483-7800
(877)812-4477



GETTYSBURG HEALTH ADMIN
GILSBAR CAP FILLY

GLOBAL CARE INC

GLOBAL EXCEL MANAGEMENT
GLOBALCARE INC

GROUP & PENSION ADMINISTRATORS INC
GROUP & PENSION ADMINISTRATORS/GTESS

GROUP ADMINISTRATORS

GROUP INSURANCE SERVICE CENTER INC

GROUP MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC
GROUP RESOURCES INC

GROUP SERVICES & ADMINISTRATION INC

GULF COAST MEDICAL CENTER/HCA
HAA PREFERRED PARTNERS

HDM BENEFIT SOLUTIONS

HEALTH COALITION PARTNERS
HEALTH SPECIAL RISK

HEALTH SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL
HEALTHCOMP ADMINISTRATORS
HEALTHFIRST TPA
HEALTHMARKETS

HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS INC
HEALTHSMART BENEFIT SOLUTIONS
HEP ADMINISTRATORS INC

HHC

HOLDEN & COMPANY

HOSPITAL BENEFITS INC

HRGI

HSR ADMINISTRATORS

HUMANA INC

HUNT INSURANCE GROUP INC
INETICO INC

INFORMED LLC/CONIFER HEALTH SOLUTIONS

INSURANCE ADMIN OF AMERICA

INSURANCE ADMINISTRATIVE CORPORATION IAC

INSURANCE CLAIM SERVICES INC

INSURANCE MANAGMENT SERVICES TPO

INSURANCE SERVICES OF LUBBOCK

INTEGRA BENEFIT MANAGEMENT SERVICES

INTEGRATED HEALTH PLAN INC
INTEGRITY ADMINISTRATORS
JEFFERSON LIFE INSURANCE
JF MOLLOY & ASSOCIATES

JP FARLEY CORPORATION

KHS A KMG AMERICA CO

PO BOX 1169

P O BOX 2947

PO BOX 247

PO BOX 10

6875 SHILOH ROAD

PO BOX 749075

PO BOX 749075

915 NATIONAL PARKWAY
PO BOX 9120

PO BOX 24708

PO BOX 100043

3113 N CLASSEN BLVD
PO BOX 1479

PO BOX 260248

604 N 129 ST

401 SHADY AVE

4100 MEDICAL PKWY
5975 CASTLE CREEK PKWY
PO BOX 45018

PO BOX 21680

PO BOX 981606

PO BOX 619055

P O BOX 93670

100 S MAIN ST

438 N FREDERICK AVE
PO BOX 8327

PO BOX 162148

505 CITY PKWY W

6730 ROOSEVELT AVE
PO BOX 14612

PO BOX 12969

400 N ASHLEY DR

1596 WHITEHALL RD
1934 OLNEY AVE STE 200
2575 GRAND CANAL BLVD

2 PREIMETER PARK S

731 N TAYLOR ST AMARILLO
TX79107
4601 66TH ST

PO BOX 1178

4020 PARK ST

1787 TRIBUTE ROAD
4455 LBJ FWY

PO BOX 39710

PO BOX 458022

PO BOX 1000

FREDERICK
COVINGTON
ALPHARETTA
BEEBE PLAIN
ALPHARETTA
DALLAS

DALLAS
SCHAUMBURG
MARSHFIELD
OMAHA

DULUTH
OKLAHOMA CITY
MINNEAPOLIS
MIAMI

OMAHA
PITTSBURGH
CARROLLTON
INDIANAPOLIS
FRESNO

SAINT PAUL

EL PASO
DALLAS
LUBBOCK
OCONOMOWOC
GAITHERSBURG
SAVANNAH
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS
ORANGE
FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON
TALLAHASSEE
TAMPA
ANNAPOLIS
CHERRY HILL
STOCKTON

BIRMINGHAM
AMARILLO

LUBBOCK
MATTHEWS

SAINT PETERSBURG
SACRAMENTO
DALLAS

COLORADO SPRINGS
WESTLAKE
LANCASTER

MD
LA
GA

GA
TX
TX

MA
NE
GA
OK
MN
FL

NE
PA
TX

CA
MN
TX
X
X
Wi

MD
GA
FL

CA
OH
KY
FL

FL

MD
NJ

CA

AL
X

X
NC
FL

CA
X
CO
OH
SC

21702
70434
30009
05823
30005
75374
75374
60173
02050
68124
30096
73118
55440
33126
68154
15206
75007
46250
93718
55121
79998
75261
79493
53066
20877
31412
32716
92868
45005
40512
32317
33602
21409
08003
95207

35243
79107

79414
28106
33709
95815
75244
80949
44145
29721

(800)497-4423

(678)341-1922

(800)860-1111
(800)827-7223
(800)827-7223

(800)242-4472
(800)223-5508
(770)242-7776
(800)475-4445
(952)829-3795
(305)893-5151
(402)951-4600
(724)728-1354

(800)962-6831
(800)442-7247
(903)581-2600
(800)527-2845
(800)972-3025

(800)437-4940

(912)231-1040
(800)883-0311
(800)955-9600
(800)573-0009
(800)558-4444
(800)763-4868
(877)601-2200
(800)459-2110
(800)283-2524

(800)741-8688
(806)373-5944

(806)792-0944
(800)228-1803

(800)840-8137
(317)879-4040
(440)250-4300
(800)822-1274



LIFETIME BENEFIT SOLUTIONS

LUMMI TRIBAL HEALTH CENTER
MAGNACARE

MARKETING DIVERSIFIED SERVICES - HPO
MARSH@W ORKSOLUTIONS

MCA ADMINISTRATORS INC

MED-PAY

MEDBEN

MEDBEN/MEDICAL BENEFITS COMPANIES
MEDEX MANAGED CARE INC

MEDOVA HEALTHCARE

MEDPAY

MEDSAVE

MERITAIN HEALTH

MERITAIN HEALTH - MN (FKA CBSA)
MERITAIN HEALTH FKA CBSA

MERITAIN HEALTH FKA EBS OF LA
MERITIAN HEALTH

MID AMERICA PLAN ADMINISTRATOR
MILLENNIUM HEALTH GROUP INC
MUCKLESHOOT TRIBAL HEALTH CLINIC
MUTUAL HEALTH SERVICES FKA BENEFIT SERVI

MUTUAL HEALTH SERVICES FKA BENEFIT SERVICES
INC
NAT'L HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC

NATIONAL BENEFITS INC

NATIONAL CARE NETWORK

NATIONAL HEALTH BENEFITS & CASUALTY CORP
NATIONAL HEALTH BENEFITS CORP

NATIONAL HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC (NHSI)
NHBC (NATIONAL ACCESS)

NHBC PHP

NORTH AMERICA ADMINISTRATORS
NORTHERN VALLEY INDIAN HEALTH

OGDEN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS (OBA)
PALADIN MANAGED CARE SERVICES

PAYER FUSION

PEKIN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

PHX

POLARIS BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS
PPOPLUS CLIENT

PPOPLUS CLIENT-HPO ONLY
PPOPLUS/STRATOSE

PRAIRIE STATES ENTERPRISES
PREFERRED ADMINISTRATORS
PREFERRED ADMINISTRATORS NOVANET

115 CONTINUUM DR
2592 KWINA RD

W CHESTER LOCAL 456 H & W

7605 WESTFIELD DR

PO BOX 9007

1910 COCHRAN RD
10835 N 25TH AVE

PO BOX 1099

PO BOX 1099

1201 DOVE STREET

345 N RIVERVIEW

8990 E RAINTREE DR
390 RABRO DR

PO BOX 853921

PO BOX 27267

1405 XENIUM LN STE 140
1324 N HEARNE AVE
1405 XENIUM LN STE 140
3401 N PERRYVILLE RD
PO BOX 260130

39015 172ND AVE SE

PO BOX 5700

PO BOX 5700

124 W CASTELLANO DR
PO BOX 263

222 LAS COLINAS BLVD W
17851 N 85TH ST

8990 E RAINTREE DR
12221 MERIT DR

6909 E GREENWAY PKWY
6909 E GREENWAY PKWY
1826 ELM HILL PIKE

207 NBUTTE ST

PO BOX 515

1100 W TOWN & COUNTRY STE

1500
5200 BLUE LAGOON DR

2505 COURT ST

6909 E GREENWAY PKWY
PO BOX 2010

PO BOX 90802

PO BOX 90802

PO BOX 3428

PO BOX 23

PO BOX 18263

3500 PARKWAY LN

LIVERPOOL
BELLINGHAM
GARDEN CITY
FORT WAYNE
SAINT LOUIS
PITTSBURGH
PHOENIX
NEWARK
NEWARK
LONG BEACH
WICHITA
SCOTTSDALE
HAUPPAUGE
RICHARDSON
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
SHREVEPORT
MINNEAPOLIS
ROCKFORD
HOLLYWOOD
AUBURN
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND

EL PASO
PARSIPPANY
IRVING
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
DALLAS
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
NASHVILLE
WILLOWS
CUYAHOGA FALLS
ORANGE

MIAMI

PEKIN
SCOTTSDALE
WESTERVILLE
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
HINSDALE
SHEBOYGAN
TAMPA
NORCROSS

NY
WA
NY

MO
PA

OH
OH
CA
KS

NY
TX
MN
MN
LA

MN

FL
WA
OH
OH

X
NJ
X
AZ
AZ
X
AZ

TN
CA
OH
CA

FL

OH
X
X

Wi
FL
GA

13088
98226
11530
46825
63101
15220
85029
43058
39089
90804
67203
85260
11788
75085
55427
55441
71107
55441
61114
33026
98092
44101
44101

79912
07054
75039
85255
85260
75251
85254
85254
37210
95988
44222
92868

33126
61558
85254
43086
79408
79408
60522
53082
33679
30092

(800)356-1029

(516)282-8000

(800)247-2266
(724)746-8700

(800)423-3151
(800)423-3151
(877)775-7772
(316)616-6160

(817)335-2582

(800)925-2272
(815)971-1200
(954)437-7120

(800)367-3762
(800)367-3762

(800)566-5663
(800)258-0103

(800)982-6257

(714)559-5425

(305)967-7418
(800)322-0160
(888)621-7900
(800)234-0225
(504)680-4498
(504)680-4498

(800)355-7955



PREFERRED MEDICAL CLAIMS SOLUTIONS
PREMIER ACCESS INC

PREMIER HEALTHCARE EXCHANGE INC
PREMIER HEALTHCARE EXCHANGE INC (PHX)
PREMIER HEALTHCARE EXCHANGE INC PHX
PRESTIGE INTERNATIONAL USA INC

PRIMARY PROVIDER MANAGEMENT COMPANY - PPMC

PRIME HEALTH SERVICES INC

PRIORITY HEALTH MANAGED BENEFITS
PROFESSIONAL BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS-IL
PROFESSIONAL BENEFITS SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL RISK MANAGEMENT
PROGRESSIVE BENEFIT SERVICES

Q 3 BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY

REGIONAL CARE INC

RESOURCE ONE

RH ADMINISTRATORS

RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INC
ROOFERS H & W TRUST FUND OF CENTRAL CA
SAMISH CONTRACT HEALTH

SANFORD HEALTH PLAN

SECURECHOICE

SF ADMINISTRATORS

SHAWNEE ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES LLC - H
SISCO

SMITH ADMINISTRATORS CVCH

SMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

SPECIAL INSURANCE SERVICES

STAR HEALTHCARE NETWORK

STARMARK INSURANCE COMPANY
STRATOSE

STUDENT ASSURANCE SERVICES INC
SUMMACARE HEALTH PLAN

SUTTER HEALTH PLAN

SWINOMISH TRIBAL COMMUNITY

SYMETRA

TEXAS PLAN ADMINISTRATORS

THE BENEFIT GROUP

THE EMPLOYEE BENEFIT SERVICE CENTER
THE HEALTH PLAN

THE KEMPTON GROUP

TOTAL PLAN SERVICES INC
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE

TRANSWESTERN INSURANCE ADMINISTRATORS

9060 E VIA LINDA

1521 N COOPER STE

2 CROSSROADS DR

2 CROSSROADS DR

2 CROSSROADS DR
19800 MACARTHUR BLVD
2115 COMPTON AVENUE

7110 CROSSROADS BLVD
1231 E BELTLINE AVE NE
PO BOX 4687

2959 LUCERNE SE #205
PO BOX 1049

PO BOX 3440

5729 SAINT JOE ROAD

905 WEST 27TH STREET
SCOTTSBLUFF, NE. 69361
PO BOX 227046

5502 58TH ST

325N LA SALLE DR

955 N ST

PO BOX 919

PO BOX 91110

PO BOX 3669

PO BOX 24514

120 N FRONT ST

PO BOX 389

P.O. BOX 853937

PO BOX 750315

2740 DALLAS PKWY STE 100
120 BLOOMINGDALE RD
400 N FIELD DR

STE 300

333 MAIN ST

400 W MARKET ST

2880 GATEWAY OAKS DR
17400 RESERVATION RD
PO BOX 440

3303 N MIDKIFF RD

11906 ARBOR ST

4430 KANAWHA TURNPIKE
100 LILLIAN GISH BLVD SW
13431 N BROADWAY EXT
15455 DALLAS PKWY

9151 GRAPEVINE HWY

PO BOX 45019

SCOTTSDALE
ARLINGTON
BEDMINSTER
BEDMINSTER
BEDMINSTER
IRVINE
CORONA

BRENTWOOD
GRAND RAPIDS
OAK BROOK
GRAND RAPIDS
YOUNGSTOWN
PEORIA

FORT WAYNE
SCOTTSBLUFF

DALLAS
LUBBOCK
CHICAGO
FRESNO
ANACORTES
SIOUX FALLS
MANKATO
OAKLAND
MOUNDS
DUBUQUE
RICHARDSON
DALLAS
PLANO

WHITE PLAINS
LAKE FOREST
ATLANTA
DULUTH
AKRON
SACRAMENTO
LA CONNER
ASHLAND
MIDLAND
OMAHA
CHARLESTON
MASSILLON
OKLAHOMA CITY
ADDISON
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

FRESNO

TX
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
CA

X

CA

85258
76011
07921
79211
07921
92612
92881

37027
49525
60522
49546
44501
61612
46835
69361

75222
79414
60610
93721
98221
57109
56002
94623
62964
52004
75085
75275
75093
10605
60045
30328
55810
44303
95833
98257
54806
79705
68144
25309
44647
73114
75001
76180

93718

(972)602-9322
(877)497-4980
(888)311-3505
(888)311-3505

(630)655-3755
(800)732-3412
(800)331-7620
(888)817-3714
(260)492-9979
(308)635-2260

(800)967-2077
(800)680-0892

(800)345-6954

(800)457-4726
(817)335-2582
(214)768-2795
(800)767-6811
(914)358-9121

(404)459-7201
(651)439-7098

(360)466-7216
(800)497-3699
(432)520-3865
(800)333-8602

(800)324-9396
(800)969-5238



TRAVEL CARE SERVICES

TRAVEL CARE SERVICES - CGC
TRISTAR BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS
TRUSTMARK INSURANCE COMPANY
UFCW LOCAL 880-H&W

UFCW NATIONAL HEALTH AND WELFARE FUND

ULLICO
UMR

UNDERWRITERS SERVICES CORPORATION

UNICARE LIFE & HEALTH INS CO

UNION ROOFERS HEALTH & WELFARE FUND

UNITED CLAIM SOLUTIONS

UNITED GROUP PROGRAMS INC
UNITED MEDICAL RESOURCES
VALE U HEALTH

VARIABLE PROTECTION ADMIN INC
VIANT

WEB TPA

WEBMD

WELLNET

WESTERN MUTUAL INSURANCE (FULLY)
ZAVATA

ZENITH ADMINISTRATORS

ZENITH AMERICAN SOLUTIONS
242 Clients

12955 BISCAYNE BLVD
12550 BISCAYNE BLVD
PO BOX 65887

PO BOX 2942

9199 MARKET PLACE
66 GRAND AVE

8403 COLESVILLE RD
PO BOX 30541

1700 EASTPOINT PKWY
PO BOX 4044

9901 PARAMOUNT BLVD
10835 N 25 AVE STE 105
902 CLINT MOORE RD
PO BOX 145804

800 PLAZA DR

6902 PEARL RD

535 E DIEHL RD

PO BOX 99906

8330 ALLISON POINTE TRL

PO BOX 539508

4393 RIVERBOAT RD STE 380

PO BOX 1208
1325 N GRAND AVE
1325 N GRAND AVE

NORTH MIAMI
MIAMI

WEST DES MOINES
CLINTON
BROADVIEW HEIGHTS
ENGLEWOOD
SILVER SPRING
SALT LAKE CITY
LOUISVILLE
SCHAUMBURG
DOWNEY
PHOENIX

BOCA RATON
CINCINNATI
BELLE VERNON
CLEVELAND
NAPERVILLE
GRAPEVINE
INDIANAPOLIS
GRAND PRAIRIE
SALT LAKE CITY
AMERICUS
COVINA
COVINA

33181
33181
50265
52733
44147
07631
20910
84130
40223
60168
90240
85029
33487
45250
15012
44130
60563
76099
46250
75053
84123
31709
91724
91724

(561)790-4391
(305)593-9433

(800)544-7312
(216)241-2828
(201)569-8801
(202)682-0900
(800)837-3711

(602)393-4553
(561)997-9892
(800)950-4867

(440)884-8585

(888)632-3235
(317)284-7100
(503)557-0200
(801)263-8000
(800)841-7735
(626)732-2100
(626)732-2100



